COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U1354/526

2 U1483/501

3 U0064/547

4 U0048/666

5 U0069/809

6 U0801/582

7 U1224/555

8 U0027/609

BYT

NAME

MARCKY Abanuri lbrahim

NKWASIBWE Timothy

OKENERA James Jacob

MUGERWA Alex

LUKYAMUZI Ronald

KIRIBAKI Paul

ATIM Prisca Akisa

ONEN Rwot Simon

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF CYTOTECHNOLOGY

AlYr SEX

2014 M
2014 M
2014 M
2014 M
2014 M
2014 M
2014 F
2014 M

C'TRY DISTRICT

u 77
u 18
u 07
u 33
u 16
u 36
u 31
u 47

SCHOOL

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

CROWN HIGH SCHOOL

NAMILYANGO COLLEGE

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI

WT

52.7

49.7

49.7

49.6

49.5

49.4

49.2

49.2



