## MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

## ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

## BACHELOR OF CYTOTECHNOLOGY

COURSE CODE  INDEX NO		BYT						
		NAME	Al Yr	SEX	C'TRY	DISTRICT	SCHOOL	WT
	1 U1354/526	MARCKY Abanuri Ibrahim	2014	M	U	77	MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL	52.7
	2 U1483/501	NKWASIBWE Timothy	2014	M	U	18	CROWN HIGH SCHOOL	49.7
	3 U0064/547	OKENERA James Jacob	2014	M	U	07	NAMILYANGO COLLEGE	49.7
	4 U0048/666	MUGERWA Alex	2014	M	U	33	MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL	49.6
	5 U0069/809	LUKYAMUZI Ronald	2014	M	U	16	KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL	49.5
	6 U0801/582	KIRIBAKI Paul	2014	M	U	36	NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA	49.4
	7 U1224/555	ATIM Prisca Akisa	2014	F	U	31	ST MARY'S SS KITENDE	49.2
	8 U0027/609	ONEN Rwot Simon	2014	M	U	47	KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI	49.2